RUN DATE:

STATUS -

NAME

ABBOTT
ABBOTT
ABBOTT
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ABRAMSON
ADATR
ADATR
ADAMS
ADAMS
ADWAY
AHO

AHO
ATKENS
ALBERTI
ALDERTON
ALDERTON
ATLDRICH-BO
ALDRICH-BO
ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
ATLEXANDER
ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLIE
ALLIE
ATMY
ALVAREZ
AT.VAREZ
ALVAREZ

07/13/22

WRNT

MATTHEW/RY
MATTHEW/RY
MATTHEW/RY
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
JEFFREY/TO
RENEE/
TONYA/LYN
LAMEISHA/L
RENEE/LYNN
ANTHONY/C
JEREMY/MIC
JEREMY/MIC
CHAD/RYAN
ROBERT/NTS
MARLENE/MA
MARLENE/MA
DOMINICK/S
DOMINICK/S
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE
DAKOTA/JOH
DAKOTA/JOH
DAKOTA/JOH
STEVEN/SHA
TED/CURRIE
TED/CURRIE
TED/CURRIE
TED/CURRIE
TYLER/JAME
TYLER/JAME
TYLER/JAME
MATTHEW/DA
MATTHEW/DA
DEE/J
ESTEVAN/
TRANQUILIN
TRANQUILIN
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220T12FT
220712FT
220713SM
210563SM
2105638M
2105645M
2106235M
2108655M
210913SM
210913SM
2109355M
2109605SM
210960SM
2109615M
210961SM
2109755M
210976SM
210977SM
2117480N
M1300900N
2139235T
M030261SM
180360SM
18C21585
200761SM
2007618M
211843ST
M120804SM
2015228M
201655SM
210578SD
210578SD
201563SD
201563SD
220498FY
220498FY
220498FY
200878SD
M920934SM
M920934SM
M920934SM
M920934SM
M160514SM
M160514SM
M1605145SM
M160002FY
170910ST
M0220620D
M051449ASM
M900252CT
M900629ST

STATUS

WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT

WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT

MI 49855

ORG CHARGE

PO FLEEING
DWLS-2ND
TRESPASS
DEFRAUD IN
ASSAULT/BA
TRESPASS
TRESPASS
TRESPASS
DISOR DRUN
RETAIL FRA
RETAIL, FRA
RETAIL FRA
TRESPASS
RETAIL FRA
TRESPASS
DEFRAUD IN
TRESPASS
TRESPASS
LITTERING
CAT AT LAR
DWLS

CS POSS MJ
RETAIL FRA
SPEEDING 5
RETAIL FRA
RETAIL FRA
DWLS-2ND
DOMESTIC V
TRESPASS
TRESPASS
OW IMPAIRE
OPERATE IN
DWLS
OPERATE IN
SUPP FL PA
SUPP FL PA
SUPP FL PA
OPERATE IN
DISOR DRUN
ASSAULT/BA
ASSAULT/BA
ASSAULT/BA
MIP-MISD
CS POSS MJ
B&E WO OWN
CS POSS NO
DWLS-2ND
OUIL/PER S
RETAIL FRA
OUIL

LIC PLATE



RUN DATE:

STATUS

NAME

ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
ALWARD
ATLWARD
ANDEREGG
ANDERS
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDREWS
ANTILLA
ANTTILA
APFEL
APFEL
APFEL
APFEL
APPLETON
APPLETON
APPLETON
APPLETON
APPLETON
APPLETON
APRILL
ARMATTI
ARMATTI
ARMATTI
ARMATTI
ARMATTT
ARMATTT
ARMATTI
ARMIGA
ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG
ARNOLD
ARNTSEN
ARSENE
ASLESON
ATKINS
ATKINS
AVERY
AYAT.A
AYALA
BABCOCK
BAERNS
BAERNS

07/13/22

-WRNT

TRANQUILIN
TRANQUILIN
TRANQUILIN
TRANQUILIN
MITCHELL/M
MITCHELL/M
GEORGE/ELM
BRITTANY/M
ADAM/TROY
ADAM/TROY
APRIL/STAR
CLAUDIA/MA
STEVEN/EDW
TIMOTHY/RO
TIMOTHY/RO
MICHAEL/JA
JEREMY /R
ALLEN/JACO
BRANDON/MI
BRANDON/MI
BRANDON/MI
BRANDON/MI
FRANK/ELLO
MICHAEL/AL
MICHAEL/AL
MICHAEL/AL
MICHAEL/AL
MICHAEL/AL
JONATHON/R
KAITLYN/NI
STEVEN/JOH
STEVEN/JOH
STEVEN/JOH
STEVEN/JOH
STEVEN/JOH
STEVEN/JOH
THOMAS /MIC
DEREK/J
DEREK/JAME
RICO/M
VERONICA/N
CODRIN/S
ADAM/MICHA
DANIEL/B
DANIEL/B
JAMAL /MONT
IVAN/LOPEZ
IVAN/LOPEZ
DANNY/LEE
COREY/CRAT
COREY/CRAT
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M900629ST
M900629ST
M900629ST
MS00672SM
M130639SD
M130639SD
M031652SM
220551sSM
200278SM
200278SM
M090935SD
15¢11099
191327ST
M130538SM
M130583SM
181326FY
M061565SM
213198ST
210121SD
210121SD
212490ST
2124918T
220460SM
191380FY
191410FY
191410FY
191410FY
191410FY
20X3659243
220711FY
220301FY
220301FY
220301FY
220386FY
220386FY
220386FY
18X3348796
M070703SD
MO80499FY
M921071SM
M000270SM
19X3529422
211402308
M920823SM
M920823SM
M104532ST
2112045SD
211204SD
213457ST
M160813FY
M160813FY

STATUS

WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT
WRNT

MI 49855

ORG CHARGE

SUSP/REV/D
ALC OPEN C
SECURTY FA
ASSAULT/BA
DWLS
OPERATE IN
CS POSS MJ
RETAIL FRA
TRUANCY
TRUANCY
OPERATE IN
SPEEDING 5
EXPIRED OP
RETAIL FRA
LARCENY
UDAA

FAIL TO RE
DWLS
OPERATE IN
IMPAIRED C
DWLS

DWLS
ASSAULT/BA
SEX OFFEND
SEX OFFEND
SEX OFFEND
STUDENT SA
STUDENT SA
EXPIRED RE
FTD- ILLEGA
SUPP FL PA
SUPP FL PA
SUPP FL PA
SUPP FL PA
SUPP FL PA
SUPP FL PA
SEAT BELT
ORV - OUIL
HOME INVAS
ASSAULT/BA
RETAIL FRA
SPEEDING 5
SEAT BELT
CHK NO ACC
CHECK INSU
DWLS

HIGH BAC
DRVR OPN I
DWLS
ASSAULT/BA
PO ASSAULT



